	,							
Address:-	sh Parn 099573			,				
		BII	LL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI 1st Floor, 152/K3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mar Pump, Geeta Mandir Road, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ah PAN No.: AAECM5086D	gal Park, Near 100	CI Petrol	For C	_	807	17	10212025 HDF2023	
Towards	my Charges	/Feesagai	nst Ass	ianment				101
Job No: 20240204		Ori	ginal As	ssignmen and Date	t Re	evised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: ELO Cnex	94						. ,	Payble
Fieldwork Locations:							, W	
Fees for Assignment					·			
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	antity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -			1	100			840 1	
4- Main interview-			7	120	-		890 1	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcri (Specify)	ption/Others							
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges		7	-	120		8	40 1-	
Executive Name:	Varsi	ru .	Sha l	~				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re:	-	MX	649	<u> </u>	erh	U-J.	
Totals								
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	81	10	1	
	20240204			• • •				
B) Supervision Charges				unt:-	84			
		Grand 1	Total (/	A+B) For	r Net P	ayme	nt	
Rupees in Words:	ght 1	undre	e	forst	1	only		*
	O	Sur	nmar	$\mathbf{y}$ $\subset$	)	$\bigcirc$		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre		ntity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Qu Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
505710 201 Change Upon	25	7	(		7		7	0
Ny PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	Nooth sides of the pass L Pass L 1561010	nar		Benefic	ciary Ban	k Nam	with all terms and core: $6 \sim 6$	of Baroda
Harsh	51	1870.	1-5 ,			Bill Re	eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approved by				Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	I On:

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Norsha Shak Mobile No.: 76000 264)4	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M  Children  Date of Is  Location:	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: \(\)\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
	:	(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Harsha promor House Address Ahmed abach	Job No: 20240204  Job Title: E Co energy  Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code: MXAHDF-Reference No: 2023-Date: 131
--	---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F <sub>2</sub> F	Phrima Capi	7	120

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	12/25	
Name of signee:	Harsh Pa	rmar
Signature: Ma	a>82	
Significant / C		

S	Signed in the prese	nce of:
1	) Witness Name:	Vgzshog shah
	Contact number:	7600026414
	Signature:	Shoch, US.
2	) Witness Name:	
	Contact number:	
	Signature:	

	The second secon										
	the Freela	ancer:-	Pare	esh c	lazzi						
Address: - Mobile No			9820	1638	426						
	1 u		,	1000	120	BIL				·	
	de Names (	0 4 4 4					T	Commerc	in Han		
Customer To: MAR				TY DVT I	TD		1101	commerci	ai Use:		
1st Floor,152	2/K3, Ghansh	yam Bhava	an, Opp Ma	ingal Park, N	ear IOCI Pet	trol	Bill	lo:			
Pump, Geeta PAN No.: AAE	Mandir Road	l, Bhulla Bl	hai Park, A	hmedabad -	380022		Date	1	8079	17/02/20	25
PAN NO.: AAC	CINIDOOD						Free	lancer Co	de: m	XHDF202	3-014
		T	owards	my Cha	rges/Fe	esagair	nst As	signmen	t/sstated be	low:	
Job No:	202	2402						ssignmer and Date		ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	_EC	0 e	ner	14					-		Payble
Fieldwork L			O	10							
Fees for A											
Data Colle	ection Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qua	antity	Rate	-	Amount	9
1- Brie	efing charg	jes									
2- Rec	ruitment/0	Contact/L	Listing								
3- Mai	in interviev	v -				10	0	120	>	1200 1	
4- Mai	in interviev	N-									
	deration/Tr ecify)			ription/Oth	ers 						
Other Fee	es/Charg	jes									
Supervision	n Charges					10		120		1200 1-	
Executive					Vq	85L		Sha			
EIC Empl	loyee ID:	Date:	Signatu	ure:		m	$\times$ 6	49	Steel	7.	
Totals							T.		10	I	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Tas	k Code	Amo	ount:-	12	001-	
	.1			202402	.04						
3) Supervis										7 1 -	
	sion Charg	es						ount:- 	120		
	sion Charg	es			G	rand T			r Net Paym		
Rupees in V		es	one	e thea		1		A+B) Fo		ent	
Rupees in V		es	on	e then		1	otal (	0 1	Net Paym	ent	
Rupees in V  Assignment		es Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		Sun ynched/	nmar Quantity	0 1	Net Paym	ent	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number	Vords: Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S	Sun ynched/ itted	nmar Quantity	A+B) For O T  Rejectedby	Invoice Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Submi	Sum ynched/ itted	nmai Quantity QC and Ag	A+B) For 1	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment mation ment	Centre	Date Collection Type  Collection	Quantity S Submi	Sun ynched/ itted	nmai Quantity QC and Ag	A+B) For the best of my	Invoice Quantity Accepted  Output  Out	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices  () Inditions.
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment  Chart  mation mentaber is:	Centre Victorial tioned herei	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Submi	Sun ynched/ itted	nmai Quantity QC and Ag	A+B) For C	Invoice Quantity Accepted  'O y beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  1 O  The with all terms and columne: Scn 14 Columns	Subsequent Invoices O Inditions.  A Base da
Assignment Number	Job No.  Job No.  clare the information of the count Number 1988.	Segment  mation mentaber is: ount Nam	Centre  tioned herei  ne: Pc	Date Collection Type  Collection Type  Collection Collection Type	Quantity S Submi	Sum ynched/ itted	nmai Quantity QC and Ag	A+B) For C	Invoice Quantity Accepted  'O y beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices O Inditions.  A Base da
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment  mation mentaber is: ount Nam	Centre  tioned herei  ne: Pc	Date Collection Type  Type  n (both sides of the collection)	Quantity S Submi	Sum ynched/ itted  s true and o	Ouantity Quantity QC and Ag	A+B) For C	Invoice Quantity Accepted  I'O y beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  1 O  The with all terms and counter: BCM KC Count	Subsequent Invoices O Inditions.  A Base da
Assignment Number  I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	Job No.  Job No.  clare the information of the count Num y Bank According to the count Num y Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	Segment  mation mentaber is: ount Nam	Centre  tioned herei  ne: Pc	Date Collection Type  Type  n (both sides of the collection)	Quantity S Submi	Sum ynched/ itted  s true and o	Ouantity Quantity QC and Ag	A+B) For C	Invoice Quantity Accepted  I'O y beliefs and I agree	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  1 O  The with all terms and columne: Scn 14 Columns	Subsequent Invoices O Inditions.  A Base da
Assignment Number  I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Job No.  Job No.  clare the information of the pank According to t	Segment mation mentaber is: ount Namount Num	Centre  tioned herei  ne: Pc  nber:	Date Collection Type  Type  n (both sides of the collection)	Quantity S Submi  100  of the page) is  class 5	Sum ynched/ itted  s true and o	Ouantity Quantity QC and Ag	A+B) For A  Y  Rejected by greed by me  Chebest of my  Benefic	Invoice Quantity Accepted    O	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  1 O  we with all terms and counter Ren K Content Received On:	Subsequent Invoices  O Inditions.  L Basoda  EUSMANP
Assignment Number  I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Job No.  Job No.  clare the information of the count Num y Bank According to the count Num y Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	Segment mation mentaber is: ount Namount Num	Centre  tioned herei  ne: Pc  nber:	Date Collection Type  Type  n (both sides of the collection)	Quantity S Submi	Sum ynched/ itted  s true and o	Ouantity Quantity Qua	A+B) For A+B	Invoice Quantity Accepted    O	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  1 O  The with all terms and counter: BCM KC Count	Subsequent Invoices  O Inditions.  L Baroda  EUSMANP

This is to certify that Porconducting interviews and Research Data by Market Date of Issue Location:	ecutive Name oblide No.:  Sesh do do collecting et Xcel as position of the collection of the collectio	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Out of the project specific Assignment Letter. In Supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ce supplier t	for ket	the freelancer
				(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Pares House Address	dogi	Job No: 20240204  Job Title: Eco energy  Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Reference Date:	Code: MX 6. No: Q	HDF 023-019
detail at the project briefing whi We now offer you fees for the as below and overleaf.	ch you had at	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on.  If other associated fees as mentioned hereunder.			
(A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type		Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs.
		Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the device is sommunicated at the above state assignment in part/full without a reelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employment/ithout showing any reason there	sent directly attended of sent directly attended briefing.  Any further repursue any other in the Composition.		ould be alway sult in non-acc sployment but other person any reserves it	(Nos)  1 b  ment should be dand data be synos in active and Greeptance and mat merely an assin, and that no reas right to termin	elivered in required ecd on daily basis so GPS be captured live by to rejection of the gnment to you as a equest from you for ate your assignment
Data Collection Type  The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the device is a communicated at the above state ssignment in part/full without a reelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employment/ithout showing any reason therees to be solemnly declare the information	vice handed of sent directly atted briefing.  any further requires any other any other any other form of.	and end on	ould be alwaysult in non-accomployment but of other person any reserves it of the best of the best of the present ess Name:  act number: act number:	(Nos)  1 b  nent should be dand data be syncys in active and Coeptance and mat merely an assit, and that no restricts right to termin f my beliefs and nee of:	elivered in required and on daily basis so GPS be captured live by to rejection of the gnment to you as a request from you for ate your assignment.  I agree with all

Job Title:   ECO energy	Address:-	1501 M								
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  1st Root, 152KG, Shanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near IOC Petrol  PAN No.: AAECM50860  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Original Assignment Number and Date  Preclancer Code: mx RHD F 2024 - 162  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date  Job Title: ECO energy  Fieldwork Locations:  Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1 - Briefing charges  2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3 - Main interview  4 - Main interview  5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others  (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges  Supervision Charges  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignment  Job No.  Job No.  Task Code  Amount:  2 2 80 /				BIL	.L					
Series   S	Customer's Name & Address	RIX PVT.	LTD.		For (	Commer	cial Use	:		
Job No: 20240204   Original Assignment Number and Date   Quantity And Amount Number and Date   Quantity Amount Payble	1st Floor,152/K3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Pump, Geeta Mandir Road, Bhulla Bhai Park	Mangal Park, N	ear IOCI Petro	l	Date	:		•	-	
Job Title:   ECO energy	Towar	ds my Cha	rges/Fees	again	st As	signmer	nt/sstat	ed be	low:	
Totals   Fees for Assignment   Page	Job No: 20240204									
Fieldwork Locations:  Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1. Birefing charges 2. Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3. Main interview 4. Main interview 5. Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Job Title: ECO end	799								
Part   Prefing charges   Pr	Fieldwork Locations:	00					,	4 .		
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		-		Oua	ntity	Rate			Amoun	<u> </u>
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				Qua	icicy					
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview - 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)										
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				10		120			2280 /	_
Supervision Charges Anount:  Supervision Charges Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Supervision Charges  Summary  Summary  Summary  Summary  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Date Collection Type Value of Collection Type Value of Collection Submitted Value of Collection Submitted Value of Collection Subsequent Invoice Subse										
Executive Name:  Fice Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Figure Signature:  Supervision Charges  Figure Signature:  Supervision Charges  Figure Signature:  Supervision Charges  Figure Signature:  Figure Signat	5- Moderation/Translation/Trans	scription/Oth	ers		E					
Executive Name:  Fice Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Figure Signature:  Supervision Charges  Figure Signature:  Supervision Charges  Figure Signature:  Supervision Charges  Figure Signature:  Figure Signat	Other Fees/Charges			1.6					0001-	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt    Job No.   Task Code   Amount:-   2280				15	0 \	120		2	2807	
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  Dob No.  Summary  Assignment  Job No.  Segment  Centre  Collection Type  Assignment Number  Is olemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  RAP Assignment Number  Assignment Number  Assignment Number  Assignment Number  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Rape  Amount:-  2 2 80  Amount:-  2			25 hg	<b>~</b>	Sha	<u>h</u>	(1	nh.	U-J.	
Assignment Number   Job No.   Task Code   Amount:-   12 80   7   7   7   7   7   7   7   7   7	EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:		11	1 X B	4)		, , ,		
B) Supervision Charges  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Two Housend two hundred Cyfty only  Summary  Assignment Number  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted   Quantity Rejectedby   Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices   19   19   19   19   19   19   19   1		Joh No	Task (	Code	Amo	unt:-	0	280	1-	
B) Supervision Charges  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Two thus and two hundred Cyfty and Summary  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted 10C and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Beneficiary Bank Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 87 135 60 65 1  E8/OF  Bill Received On:	A) Fees for Assignemt									
Rupees in Words:  Two Housand two hundred Cighty only  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  8 + 13560651  Bill Received On:		262902	99		Amo	unt:-	228	80	1 ~	
Rupees in Words:  Two Housand two hundred Cyghty and Summary  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted 19 (Q and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Qua	B) Supervision Charges		Gra	nd To	tal (A	+B) Fo			ent	
Assignment Number   Job No.   Segment   Centre   Collection Type   Quantity Synched/ Submitted   Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice   Quantity Paidinthis   Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices   19   19   19   19   19   19   19   1		11 .				1	1		1 1	
Assignment Number  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Quantity Synched/ Submitted  Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  19  19  Isolemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  8 7 13560 651  Bill Received On:	Rupees in Words:	10 thous						0	d	
Assignment Number  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Collection Type  Local Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invo		Date		$\neg \tau$			Invoice Qu	uantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:     207 cl     24mm   5 mm   5 mm   5 mm   5 mm   6 mm	Number   Sob No.	e Collection Type	Submitted					ted	Invoice	
Ny PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  8713560651  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  8713560651  Bill Received On:	00240204 Japy Ahr	5 828			<u>C</u>	no host of my		d Lagree		
My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  29 al  24mm   Short    Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  29 al  24mm   Short    Beneficiary Bank Name:  20	I solemnly declare the information mentioned he	ein (both sides of	the page) is tru	e and co	rrect to u	ie dest or m	y Delicio aik	u i agi oo		1
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 8713560 651  E&OE  Bill Received On:	My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	eajal k	24mm 1	show		Benefic	ciary Bani	k Name	e: KO 74 -	11.00
E&OE Bill Received On:		87135	60 651			-	•			
CIAL WO	E&OE	<del>-</del>	Class	λ/	5.		8	Bill Re	eceived On:	
Hajal  Shah No.  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Kajal		Jan .	10/	02	by		Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:
Approved by with date	MG1145	7.5	Approve	d by w	ith date	3				

marke† <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, 6 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 : ソロントゥ Shah しんいひ 26414	Okhla Industria	PIC of t	he freelancer
This is to certify that I conducting interviews Research Data by Ma  This is to certify that I conducting interviews  Research Data by Ma  Location: The conduction is the conduction in the con	and collecting arket Xcel as passue: 5 1 12 Mobile No. 4	registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 1224 to 303224 to 303225 Address: This Authority Caplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No:		
				(Card Ho	der's Signature
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Kag House Address	Jal	Job No: 20240204  Job Title: E Co energy  Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Co Reference No Date:		4 - 162
etail at the project briefing	g which you had a	with you regarding the assignment pertaining t ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereundo			
Data Collection Ty	pe	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty
F2f		Pharma Cap	1	19	120
	nt will start from	and end on	pleted assignment plete quantity and mould be always in		

Date: 17/2/25
Name of signee: Kgyal mishny
Signature: Kajal

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

Contact number:

Contact number:

Signature:

Signature:

From Name of Address:	the Freel	ancer:-	See	ma "	Te	zjwa	~`\						
Mobile N	o:-		84	0191	47	25							
							BILL						
To: MAF	2/K3, Ghansh Mandir Road	EL DATA Iyam Bhava	MATR an, Opp Ma	IX PVT. I Ingal Park, No hmedabad -	ear 100	Cl Petrol		Bill N	lo: 18	3081		1) 02   20 2 1 HD f 20 2 2	1
			owarda	my Cha		/Facasar		4 A C	ianmon				
		<u>'</u>	Owarus	my Cha	yes	reesag	ams	AS:	signinen	USSIALE	u beit	JW.	T
Job No:	2	1024	020	) Y					ssignmen and Date		evised Numb	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title:		ECO	ene	297									
Fieldwork I	Locations:												
Fees for		3.0										A	
Data Colle	ection Typ	pe & Seg	ment			Q	)uan	tity	Rate	-		Amount	
	efing charg			**	· .							·	
	cruitment/		isting		-		-		10 -			0.01	1
	in interview						23	8	120	,		3360	
	in interviev												
	deration/Ti ecify)			ription/Oth	ers								
Other Fe	es/Charg	ges										0.0.6.	
Supervisio	n Charges						25		120			B360 1-	
Executive					<b>V</b> 0	1 X /a			ha h	01.1	1.		
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatı	ıre:			$\sim$	)X	649	Stal	$\sim$ 0	- ( -	
Totals						T					201	a 1	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.		Task Cod	ae 	Amo	ount:-		0 6	0 1—	
			7	20240	204					70			
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es			5 E				ount:-	30		/—	
						Grand	d To	tal (	A+B) Fo	r Net Pa			
Rupees in V	Nords:	Th	rece	House	·	1 +	re	ع	hinds	u	SIX	cty cul	7
Rupees III V			1000	T P IZ STATE	je.	Su	ımı	maı	ry				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ntity Synched Submitted			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qu Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2024021	PARTY	Ahn	fif		7.3		0		28		28	0
	2024			n -44 -3-4-2 -3	f the n	nane) is true a	and co	rrect to	the best of m	y beliefs an	d I agree	e with all terms and co	nditions.
My PAN Ad Benefician	count Num V Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	e: 5 e	ema 1808 1808	Tey	jeveni			Benefic	ciary Ban	k Nam	e: Cental ( : CBINO)	Jank of mas
E&OE				·			1	/ C			Bill R	eceived On:	
	8	8/02	125		2	Loch 1			125			hecked & Cleared	d On:
(	Signature				A	Approved	by w	ith da	ite				

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name Mobile No.:	Istrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, O Estate, New Delhi, D  Vyxx by Sba	elhi -110020	Okhla Industi	rial PIC of t	the freelancer
Research Data by M  S\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	arket Xcel as passue:	registered with data. He/She has been per project specific Assig Valid From: אול ביי אול איל איל איל איל איל איל איל איל איל אי	us as a freeland authorized to priment Letter. F to 367724	collect Mark Reference N	et o:	
					(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignment	letter			
Freelancer Name Second House Address	egwani	Job No: 2024 Job Title: ELO Fieldwork Location:	020Y energy	Freelancer ( Reference N Date:	Code: MX K	9HDF- 023-647
Ann			9	171	2125	
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the dis detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for the	which you had at	tended on.				
below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:						
	pe	Segment - Co	enter		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
(A) Fees for Assignment:	pe	Segment - Co		)		
The above stated assignment that data collected in the devias communicated at the above assignment in part/full wither freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employ without showing any reason the control of	t will start from _c device handed o ce is sent directly re stated briefing. out any further re to pursue any off yment in the Comphereof.	and end on ver to you for the data collectinto the secured server. The conformal compliance of agreed ference/intimation to you. The conformal conf		eted assignme lete quantity a ould be always ult in non-acco ployment but other person, ny reserves its	ent should be de and data be synce in active and G eptance and may merely an assig, and that no rees right to termina	elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for the your assignment
(A) Fees for Assignment:	t will start from _c device handed o ce is sent directly re stated briefing. out any further re to pursue any off yment in the Comphereof.	and end on ver to you for the data collectinto the secured server. The conformal compliance of agreed ference/intimation to you. The conformal conf		eted assignme lete quantity a ould be always ult in non-acco ployment but other person, ny reserves its	ent should be de and data be synce in active and G eptance and may merely an assig, and that no rees right to termina	elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for the your assignment
The above stated assignment that data collected in the deviate communicated at the above assignment in part/full wither freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employ without showing any reason the solemnly declare the information of the programment of the permanent of	t will start from _e device handed o ce is sent directly re stated briefing. out any further re to pursue any other to pursue any other in the Comphercof.	and end on		eted assignmed the quantity a could be always alt in non-according to the person, ny reserves its at to the best of the present ess Name:	ent should be de and data be synce in active and Geptance and may merely an assig, and that no receive right to terminal my beliefs and I	elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the gament to you as a quest from you for ite your assignment agree with all

Signature:

Address:-	non m									
Mobile No:-	15768	200	<u>6</u>							
			BILL			an the Marian September Se				
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX 1st Floor,152/K3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mang Pump, Geeta Mandir Road, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ahm PAN No.: AAECM5086D	al Park, Near	IOCI Petrol		Bill No	-	082		H212023		
Towards n	ny Charge	es/Fees	agains	st Ass	ignment/	sstated	belo	)W:		
Job No: 20240204					signment and Date			Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: E-Co ex								Payble		
Fieldwork Locations:							1			
Fees for Assignment							V 4			
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quan	tity	Rate			Amount		
1- Briefing charges		<del></del>	-							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing										
3- Main interview -			19		120			2280 1		
4- Main interview-						2200				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcrip (Specify)	otion/Other	s								
Other Fees/Charges										
Supervision Charges			1	9	120		2	280 1-		
Executive Name:		NUYS	ber	She	<u></u>					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re:			5	beh.	しり	^			
Totals	1 1									
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-	(	22	80 1		
	2024020	9	7							
B) Supervision Charges	102	Amount:- 2280 1 —								
b) Supervision one get		Gr	and To	otal (	A+B) For			nt		
Rupees in Words:	Leusa		Lu			lsed		ighty a	~1	
Rupees in Words:	7000300		Sum					70	9	
	Date	Quantity Syl			Rejectedby	Invoice Qu	iantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Collection Type	Submitt		•	greed by me	Accept	ted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices	
2.241.204 CAPPE Phone	nf	<u>!</u>			)	'-	9	uith all terms and so	O	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein	n (both sides of	the page) is	true and c	correct to						
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 5 0	mon r	nish	By					e: Bank of		
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 2	10310	11 00	200	25	DUILLI	ualy IFOL	o coue	BKIDO		
E&OE	T	She					Bill R	eceived On:		
Suman 18/02/25			18	102	125	,	Bill C	hecked & Cleared	l On:	
(Signature & Date)	-	Appro	Approved by with date							

		1
5/2/24 Date of I	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Coco 26417  Suman mishaa registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Suman mishaa registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Suman mishaa registered with us as a freelance supplier for address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	PIC of the freelancer
		(Card Holder's Signature)
F 1	Assignment letter	

Fieldwork Location:  Phon    Description   Property   Reference No:   Date:   2023 - 067
--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
カチ	PROXPAY Capi	19	120

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	17/3	2125	
Name of	signee:	Suman	mishaq
Signatur	e: Su	man,	

## Signed in the presence of:

Signed in the	pi esen	ce or.		
1) Witness Na	ime:	V4 X La	Slegh	
Contact nu	mber:	7600	026414	
Signature:			NS	
2) Witness Na	ıme:		,	
Contact nu	mber:			
Signature:				_

From Name of th Address:- Mobile No:		icer:-		9esh 8985	i i	11 1 0				-			
MODILE NO.				0383	1 9	BIL	1						
						Dit	T	Commercia	Luca				
Customer's To: MARK 1st Floor,152/I Pump, Geeta M PAN No.: AAEC	(ET XCEL (3, Ghanshya Mandir Road,	. <b>DATA</b> Im Bhavan,	MATRI , Opp Man	gal Park, Nea	r IOCI	Petrol	Bill N	lo: 18	083		-1 21202 1Df 2024		
i b.		To	wards	my Charg	ges/l	Feesagai	nst As	signment/				- 100	
Job No:		024	020	94		Ori	ginal A	ssignment and Date	Rev	ised	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title:	E	Ce	ene	84 Y								Payble	
Fieldwork Lo	ocations:	1		4)									
Fees for A						· .					· ·	-	
Data Colle			ment		-	Qu	antity	Rate			Amount		
1- Brie	fing charge	es											
	uitment/C		sting										
	interview					1	3	120	_		1500		
4- Mair	interview	<b>!-</b>											
_	eration/Tra		/Transcr	iption/Othe	ers		8						
Other Fee	s/Charg	es						T , .			580 1-		
Supervision					Lang	<u> </u>	-3	120			1300 17		
Executive			?! A		197		x 6	14 C	Lah	V			
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date: S	Signati	ire:		•	χο		Lick				
Totals				Job No.		Task Code	Am	ount:-	158	^	1 —		
A) Fees for	Assignem					Tusk cour			1 70	0	,		
				202402	264		1	nount:-	158	^ 1			
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es 				L							
						Grand	Total	(A+B) For					
Rupees in V	Vords:	on	1	Herrsa	e	- h	<u> </u>	huda	~0	2	ry ay	-	
i.						Su	mma	iry					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ntity Synched/ Submitted		y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
,	2024024	Charles "	ww	Sis		3	0		13		13	0	
I notomatic da	clare the infor	mation men	tioned here	ein (both sides o	of the p	page) is true a	nd correct	to the best of m	ny beliefs and	d I agre	e with all terms and c	onditions.	
My PAN A	ccount Nun	nber is:		•								inclian Bons	
	y Bank Acc		ne: 🦴	10,9 est	~								
	y Bank Acc		nber: /	3777	0 5	3000	0003	25 Benefi	iciary IFS(	Code	" SIBLO	000777	
E&OE	-	<u> </u>		7777						Dill F	Peceived On:		
	0908	h				5 har	$\langle v \rangle$	2		Bill Received On:			
	18/02	120				1	110.	1125		Bill C	Checked & Cleare	ed On:	
	(Signature		,	-		Approved	by with	date					
1	(Signature	a Date,		1									

marketxcel	hla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industr Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 ve Name: ソロメレー よしょし No.:	ial PIC of the	freelancer
Research Data by Market X  Date of Issue: S  Location: Mobile	registered with us as a freelance supplier follecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Mark cell as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No. 11127 Valid From: 11127 to 301129 Job Fieldwo No. 989 851 4945 Address: This Authority Card is issued ince supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	o:	
		(Card Hold	ler's Signature)
	Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name Yoges' House Address	Job No: 20240 204  Job Title: 200 em 899  Freelancer Reference Date:	Code: MX PA No: 20 17/2/2	HDF- 2 <b>9-</b> 166
detail at the project briefing which	n we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the caption you had attended on. gnment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terr		
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs.

Data Collection Type

Segment - Center

Quantity (Nos)

Rate Rs. (Per Qty)

For a collection Type

Rate Rs. (Per Qty)

The above stated assignment will start from \_\_\_\_\_\_ and end on \_\_\_\_\_\_. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 1712125	Signed in the presence of:
21 221	1) Witness Name: Vax by Sky h
Name of signee: Yogesh	Contact number: 76000 26414
	Signature: Sherk VS
Signature: 40908h.	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

	-											
From Name of Address: Mobile No	-	ancer:-		anti 5380								
Mobile IV				JJ 0 0			ILL					
le .								Commerc	rial Use			
Customer	's Name	& Addres	ss				For C	Johnnere	lai Osc	•		
	VET XI.P	·LUAIA	MAIR	IX PVT.	LTD.						0.1.0.1	
1 450	<i>ilva i</i> :hansn	vam Knava	n. Ood Ma	noai Park. N	ear ivu	o reuoi	Bill N	vo: 1	808	14 1	7/2/202	1
1st Floor, 152 Pump, Geeta	Mandir Hoad	o, Bnulla Bn	iai Park, A	nmedabad -	38002	2			ode: 🗸	ΥΥ	AHNGO	023-073
PAN No.: AAE	CIVIOUUD											
		Т	owards	my Cha	rges	/Feesaga	ainst As	signmen	1			
Job No:		2021	402	Pe		0	riginal A Number	ssignme and Date			d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount ————————————————————————————————————
Job Title:	I-C0	en	ergi					i.				
Fieldwork L	ocations:											
Fees for a								D-4-			Amoun	+
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			Q	uantity	Rate	-		Allioun	
1- Brie	fing charg	jes										
2- Rec	ruitment/0	Contact/L	isting								210-1	
3- Mai	n interviev	N -		0.1			30	12	0		36001	
4- Mai	n interviev	W-	, ·									
	deration/Trecify)		/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers							
Other Fed	es/Charg	ges									/ - /	
Supervision							30	120		(	3600 1-	
Executive						ryss		Sha	h			
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date: S	Signatu	ire:	ΜX	645	Shuh	, 0,	5-			
Totals											,	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t	turi Vi	Job No.		Task Cod	e Amo	ount:-	20	co	1-	
				20240	204							
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es					Amo	ount:-	260	0	1	
- Supervis						Grand	Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	ent	
Rupees in V	Vords:	- 11		11-		arc	Si	xh	und s	ee]	$\alpha 10$	v
Rupees III V	VOI U.S.		me	1 1 0	700		mmaı				J	1
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synched/ ubmitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice C		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2024024	OPAPT?	Bh	100		30		Ó		0	30	0
I solemnly de My PAN Ac Beneficiar	clare the information of the count Num  Bank Acc	mation menti nber is: ount Name	e: ] a	yon Hi 8312	c 98	hende	a pa	Benefi	ciary Bar	nk Nam C Code	e: Strute Bo : S B I N O eccived On:	nk of moli
8		بداد			シレ	ein r		125	-		hecked & Cleare	ed On:
	,		<del></del> ,			<u> </u>						
	Signature	& Date)	e. 8	1	A	pproved b	y with ua					

market <u>x</u> cel		Strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Shah 7 6000 26 4) 4	Okhla Industria	PIC of	the freelancer
This is to certify that J conducting interviews  Research Data by Ma  Till 2 Date of Iss Location:	and collecting arket Xcel as p sue: 11 12 u	registered with us as a freela data. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: 1224 to 34129  Address: This Authority Colier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:		
				(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Jayo	conti Chandapy	Job No: 20240 204  Job Title: Eco energy  Fieldwork Location:	Date.	de: mx A 20°	23-073
detail at the project briefing	g which you had a the assignment and	with you regarding the assignment pertaining ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunce.  Segment - Center	ler, on the terms ar	nd conditions  Quantity	mentioned  Rate Rs.
		Segment Semen	1	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
Data Concerton 1,	-	<b>7</b>		<b>7</b> 2	
75 F		Phasony Car	2)	<b>3</b> 0	120
The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through that data collected in the devas communicated at the aboassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are frepermanent/temporary employers without showing any reason	ent will start from the device handed wice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further rete to pursue any oloyment in the Connithereof.	and end on	pleted assignment plete quantity and hould be always in sult in non-accepta apployment but me y other person, an pany reserves its rig	should be dedata be synce active and GI ance and may brely an assignd that no require to terminate	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for te your assignment
The above stated assignmen numbers/quantity through that data collected in the devas communicated at the aboassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are frepermanent/temporary employer without showing any reason. I solemnly declare the inforterms and conditions.	ent will start from the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further ret to pursue any oloyment in the Conn thereof.	over to you for the data collection task in com- vinto the secured server. The device location so Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may re- reference/intimation to you. This is not an en- ther vocation of your choice or work for an anapany shall be entertained in future. The Complete in (both sides of the page) is true and corre-	pleted assignment plete quantity and hould be always in sult in non-accepta apployment but me y other person, an pany reserves its rig	should be dedata be synce active and GI ance and may brely an assig d that no requent to terminal beliefs and I a	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for the your assignment
The above stated assignmen numbers/quantity through that data collected in the devas communicated at the aboassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are frepermanent/temporary emplies without showing any reason.  I solemnly declare the information of the state of the st	ent will start from the device handed ovice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further rete to pursue any oloyment in the Connthereof.	over to you for the data collection task in comparint the secured server. The device location is a Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may reference/intimation to you. This is not an enther vocation of your choice or work for an anapany shall be entertained in future. The Complete in (both sides of the page) is true and corresponding to the complete in the complete	pleted assignment plete quantity and hould be always in result in non-acceptant ployment but me y other person, and pany reserves its right to the best of my in the presence of the seas Name:	should be dedata be synce active and Glance and may be rely an assigned that no require to terminal beliefs and Lance and Lanc	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a uest from you for the your assignment agree with all

Signature:

					~00						e .
		1120	2) 33		RII	1					
					DIL						
ET XCEL	. DATA	MATRI	X PVT. LI	D.		For C					
andir Road,	Bhulla Bha	i, Upp Man ai Park, Ahi	gai Park, Nea medabad - 38	r 10Cl Pet 80022	trol	Date					
	To	wards	my Charg	jes/Fe	esagain						
2			1							-	Quantity And Amount
	t-co	en	engy						-		Payble
			~								
		ment			Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
		isting									
					2	0	120		9	2400	1 —
		<i>'</i>		All And				4.			
		/Transcri	iption/Othe	rs		-					
s/Charg	es						·				
										2400 1	_
	·				1931						
yee ID:	Date: S	Signatu	ire:		n	7X	649	<u> </u>	uh	. U-1-	
			2-6-81-	TE	alı Cada	T.			<u> </u>		
Assignem					sk Code	Am	ount:-		24	00	
			202402	٥٩		-					
on Charg	es									1-	
					Grand T	otal (	A+B) For	r Net P	ayme	nt	
ords:		I	رر	Her	Sare		four	her	relo	ed enly	
					Sun	nma	ry				
Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type					1	•	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice:
20240209	OPPE	Unu	Set	2	0	(	3	2	0	.20	6
clare the infor count Nun Bank Acc	mation men nber is: count Nam	ne:  -/	urs La	cl R	ytho	,					
28 Sho	rd		T	S	Lech	,V-5		u u	Bill R	eceived On:	
1810	2/2		-		181	02	25		Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:
Signature	& Date)									· ·	
	Name & ET XCEI 3, Ghanshy, andir Road, M5086D  cations: ssignment tion Typing charge interview interview eration/Tricify)	Name & Addres ET XCEL DATA 3, Ghanshyam Bhavan andir Road, Bhulla Bha M5086D  To  2 0 2 0  cations: ssignment tion Type & Seg ing charges uitment/Contact/L interview- eration/Translation cify)	Name & Address ET XCEL DATA MATRI 3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Man andir Road, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ah M5086D  Towards  2024020  cations: ssignment tion Type & Segment ing charges uitment/Contact/Listing interview- eration/Translation/Transcricify) s/Charges Charges Charges Name: byee ID: Date: Signatu  Assignemt  Ton Charges  Vords:  Job No. Segment Centre  Care the information mentioned here is count Number is: by Bank Account Name: by Bank Account Number:	Name & Address ET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LT 3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal Park, Nea andir Road, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ahmedabad - 38 M5086D  Towards my Charge  2024020  to energy cations: ssignment tion Type & Segment ing charges Jitment/Contact/Listing interview- eration/Translation/Transcription/Othe cify)	Name & Address ET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near IOCI Per andir Road, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ahmedabad - 380022 M5086D  Towards my Charges/Fer  20240204  Lo energy cations: ssignment tion Type & Segment ing charges uitment/Contact/Listing interview- eration/Translation/Transcription/Others cify)	BIL  Name & Address  ET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near IOCI Petrol andir Road, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ahmedabad - 380022  M5086D  Towards my Charges/Feesagain  20240204  Original  Commany  Cations:  Ssignment  tion Type & Segment  Ing charges  pittment/Contact/Listing  interview-  cration/Translation/Transcription/Others  cify)	BILL  Name & Address ET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near IOCI Petrol andir Road, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ahmedabad - 380022  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Ass  2024020  Original An Number:  ECC Concrety  cations:  ssignment  tion Type & Segment  ng charges  Jitment/Contact/Listing  interview-  ration/Translation/Transcription/Others  cify)  Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amme  20240204  Amme  Original An Number:  Sy/Charges  Charges  Charges  Charges  Charges  Charges  Charges  Charges  On Charges  Summa  Job No. Task Code Amme  20240204  Amme  Grand Total (  For Contrellonger  Bill N  Date Freel  Freel  Bill N  Date Freel  For Collection  Bill N  Date Freel  Bill N	BILL  Name & Address ET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 3, Ghanshyam Barvan, Opp Mangal Park, Near IOCI Petrol andir Road, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ahmedabad - 380022  W50860  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment  202409  Original Assignment  Concept  cations:  Ssignment  tion Type & Segment ng charges  Littment/Contact/Listing interview- eration/Translation/Transcription/Others  cify)	BILL  Name & Address  ET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near IOCI Petrol and ir Road, Bhulla Bhai Park, Ahmedabad - 380022  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstate  2024020  Original Assignment Number and Date  Economy  cations: ssignment  tion Type & Segment ng charges  pitment/Contact/Listing interview- interview- interview- scriy)  s/Charges  Charges  Charges  Charges  Charges  Name:  Vassley  Scrip  Job No.  Task Code  Amount:-  20240204  Grand Total (A+B) For Net P  Fords:  Summary  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synchold Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Q  Acception Type  Summary  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synchold Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Q  Acception Type  Summary  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synchold Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Q  Acception Type  Summary  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synchold Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Q  Acception Type  Summary  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synchold Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Q  Acception Type  Summary  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synchold Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Q  Acception Type  Summary  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synchold Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Q  Acception Type  Submitted IDC and Agreed by me Acception Type  Summary  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synchold Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Q  Acception Type  Summary  Beneficiary Bar  Beneficiary Bar  Beneficiary Bar  Beneficiary Bar  Beneficiary IFS  Acception Type  Summary  Beneficiary IFS  Acception Type  Summary  Beneficiary IFS	BILL  Name & Address  ET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 3, Gharshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal Park, Near IOCI Petrol andir Road, Bhulla Bhail Park, Ahmedabad - 380022  K5086D  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Sstated below Conginal Assignment Revised Number and Date  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Revised Number and Date  Preclancer Code: MXA  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Revised Number and Date  Quantity Rate  Quantity Synched  Quantity Synched  Quantity Rate  Quantity Rate  Quantity Synched  Quantity	BILL  Name & Address ET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT, LTD. 3, Gharshyam Bhavan, Opp Mangal Park, Nam IOC Petrol Date: 18085  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/stated below:  2024024  Original Assignment Number and Date  Cations:  Ssignment  to Cargay  cations:  Ssignment  Tomorphic Segment  Ordinal Assignment  Number and Date  Amount  Organial Assignment  Amount  Organial Assignment  Number and Date  Amount  Organial Assignment  Amount  Organial Assignment  Number and Date  Amount  Organial Assignment  Amount  Organial Assignment  Number and Date  Organial Assignment  Number and Date  Organial Assignment  Organial Assignment  Number and Date  Organial Assignment  Organial Assignment

Date of Issue: Still y Valid From: 12/24 to 30/24 Job Fieldwork Location: Mobile No: 31/2020 3 To Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
(Card Ho	lolder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Hads Lacd House Address Rathod Ahm	Job No: 2024 020 4  Job Title: Eco Conceyy	Freelancer Code: MXAHDF _ Reference No: 2023 ~ 07 Date:  1712125

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
五千	Program (ap)	20	120

The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 17/2/25 Name of signee: 1-1485 Lord Rathod	
Signature: Marshad	

## Signed in the presence of:

Signature:

B	
	versher 5lah
Contact number:	76000 26414
Signature:	SLOWNS.
2) Witness Name:	
Contact number:	

From Name of the Freelancer:- 71+c. Address:- Mobile No:-		J397°			rmar	<i>S</i>		
		-	BIL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR 1st Floor, 152/K3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, Opp Ma	ngal Park, No	ear IOCI Petrol	1	For C	Commerc		171021	2025
Pump, Geeta Mandir Road, Bhulla Bhai Park, Al PAN No.: AAECM5086D	nmedabad -	380022		Date Free	:: lancer Co 	ode: MXB	HDF 202	
Towards	my Cha	rges/Fees	agains	st As	signmen	t/sstated be	low:	
lob No: 2024020	4				ssignme and Date		d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
lob Title: ECO enc	ngy							
Fieldwork Locations:								
Fees for Assignment			Quan	tity	Rate	. 1	Amount	
1- Briefing charges	,		Quan		,,,,,,			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -	ig t		20	<b>D</b>	120	5 9	2400	1 —
4- Main interview-						· ·		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcri (Specify)	iption/Oth	ers						
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges			2	0	120	24	00 1-	
xecutive Name:		Vyxl		<u>2 k</u>		( ) (	1.21	
IC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re:		m	× 6°	4 9	· Cher	~ 0° 5 '	
<u> </u>	Jah No	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-	2400	) 1 ~	
() rees for Assignant	Job No.							
	202402	204		Amo	ount:-	2400	1	
3) Supervision Charges			and To	tal (/	A+B) Fo	r Net Payme	ent	
	1			,	nui	bunda	od aly	
Rupees in Words:	‡	Vorsco	Sum		9	V CV C C		
	Dete		-		Rejectedby	Invoice Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted		and Ag	reed by me	Accepted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
2024020 y Brank Dun	Saf	20				20	20	D
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	(both sides o		~		Benefic	ciary Bank Nam ciary IFSC Code	e: Benk ( : BARBO	of 1393099
Jile8L		Szach			121-		eceived On: hecked & Cleared	I On:
(Signature & Date)	, , -	Approve	,			-		

This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Ma Date of Is Location: The specific request of the specific re	r st	e freelancer			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ic ireelance sup	Plier to facilitate in his/her assignment.			der's Signature)
		Assignment letter			g)
Freelancer Name House Address	tesh Purmar	Job No: 2024 0204  Job Title: Ele energy  Fieldwork Location:	Date:	Code: m x F. (o: 20.	24-174
		with you regarding the assignment pertaining t attended on. Id other associated fees as mentioned hereunde			
(A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Ty		Segment - Center		Quantity	Rate Rs.
(A) Fees for Assignment:		Segment - Center		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
(A) Fees for Assignment:		Segment - Center Pherrma Car	j	-	
Data Collection Ty  The above stated assignment that data collected in the devas communicated at the aboassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary emplowithout showing any reason	nt will start from the device handed vice is sent directly eve stated briefing nout any further reto pursue any opyment in the Conthereof.	Phersong cap	pleted assignment of the plete quantity and always sult in non-accomployment but yother person any reserves its	ent should be de and data be synce in active and Geptance and may merely an assign and that no reast right to terminate	elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you fonte your assignment
Data Collection Ty  The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through that data collected in the devas communicated at the aboassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employeithout showing any reason. I solemnly declare the information of the collection of the	nt will start from the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing the nout any further receive to pursue any object in the Conthereof.  mation mentioned	and end on	pleted assignmented plete quantity a nould be always sult in non-accomployment but y other person any reserves its ct to the best of in the preseruess Name:	ent should be de and data be synce in active and Geplance and may merely an assig, and that no reas right to terminating beliefs and I have of:	elivered in required ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you fonte your assignment

om ime of idress:		ancer:-		vines 1082			•					
Jone 1				1002			ILL					
A 1	<del> </del>							Commerc	ial Use	:		
stome	r's Name	& Addre	SS	TV DVT	ı TD		100		050	•		
Floor 15	RKET XCE 2/K3, Ghansh	yam Bhava	an, Opp Ma	angal Park, N	ear IOC	l Petrol	Bill	No:	100	Q 7	17/02	1202-1
nn Geeta	Mandir Road	d, Bhulla Bl	hai Park, A	Ahmedabad -	38002	2	Date	Ε.				
N No.: AA	ECM5086D							elancer Co			XAHDF20	23-117
barak		T	owards	s my Cha	rges/	Feesaga	ainst As	signmen	t/sstat	ed bel	ow:	
b No:	20	240	20	1		0	riginal <i>A</i> Number	Assignme and Date			d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
b Title:	E	e e	ner.	14								
Idwork	Locations:						,					
	Assignm							Rate			Amount	
	ection Typ		ment			Q	uantity	Rate			Amount	
	efing charg		i abi n a					-	-			
	in interview		Listing			-	30	120	5	0	3600 1.	
	in interviev					<del></del>	) (	1	-			
5- Mo	deration/To	ranslatior		ription/Oth	ers							
The same of	es/Charg											
	n Charges						30	120		9	600 1	
-	e Name:					Vaz	sha		erh			
	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatı	ure:		r	ΛX	649	SL	uh	. 67.	
tals												
Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.		Task Cod	e Am	ount:-		0 0	0.1-	
				20240	204							
Supervi	sion Charg	es						ount:-			1-	
			1			Grand		A+B) Fo		ayme	ent	
pees in \	Nords:	T	bree	- dh	end	mel	Six	hund	re	as	<del>y ,</del>	
		-				Śu	mma	ry				
ssignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ity Synched/ bmitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice ( Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number	20240204	e Paris	Ahn	755	1	30		0	30		30	0
	alore the inferr	mation ment	ioned herei	n (both sides o	of the pa	ge) is true an	d correct to	the best of m	y beliefs a	nd I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
AL DAN A	Securit Num	her is:						Ponofi	cianı Ra	nk Nam	e: FINO	Rank
Beneficiar	y Bank Acc	ount Nam	e: Pzu	ivina	C1	romely	Pq					
	y Bank Acc			0112				Dellell	cial y II o	0 0000	FINOO	0 00001
E&OE				1						Bill R	eceived On:	
DY	avin	91			5	Lorh						
1	avin 81021	121					8/0	2/25		Bill Cl	necked & Cleared	j On:
-	Signature				Ap	proved b	y with da	ate				

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Saue: Valid From: 1/2/24 to 36/2-124 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 940822364 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature

# Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Ptaling House Address Choundapy Ahm	Job No: 20240 204 Job Title: ECO energy Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code: MXAHD4 Reference No: Date:  2023-117

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
125	prarage (api	30	120

The above stated assignment will start from and end on .... . The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 17/2/25	Signe
Name of signee:	1) <b>W</b>
Name of signee: Paguing chendapy	Сс
•	Sig
Signature: Pranne,	2) Wi
	Co

Signature

Signed in the presen	ce of:
1) Witness Name:	Varily Skah
Contact number:	76000 26414
Signature:	Shah NS.
2) Witness Name:	
Contact number:	

rom ame of t ddress:-	he Freela	ncer:-	man	nish (	Rather	1							
lobile No	:-		926	5289	9913								
						BI	LL						
o: MARI	s Name 8	L DATA	MATR	IX PVT. I	LTD.			Commerc					
it Floor,152/ imp, Geeta / AN No.: AAE(	Mandir Road	am Bhavai , Bhulla Bh	n, Opp Ma ai Park, A	ingal Park, No hmedabad -	ear IOCI Petro 380022	ol .	Bill N Date Free	: -	. • •		7/2/202 AHDF203		
	* "	To	owards	my Cha	rges/Fees	sagai	nst As	signmen	t/sstate	ed bel	low:		
b No:	202	402	-04					ssignmei and Date			d Assignmen per and Date	t	Quantity And Amount Payble
b Title:	E	(0	Emer	794									
eldwork Lo				<del></del>									,
es for A	Ssignme	ent			1								
ata Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qua	antity	Rate			Amou	nt 	
1- Brie	fing charg	es				<u> </u>			_		×		
2- Recr	ruitment/C	Contact/L	isting			ļ					0.11.		
3- Mair	ninterview	<i>i</i> -				2	0	120			2400	1-	
4- Mair	n interview	<b>/-</b>				ļ							
5- Mod (Spe	eration/Trecify)	anslation 	/Transci	ription/Oth	ers 		W.						
ther Fee	es/Charg	es											
upervision	Charges				1.16	2	0	120		2	400 1		
xecutive					Va	83	her /	Sher	$\frac{h}{cl}$ . 1		A . C		
OTTO CO.	oyee ID:	Date: S	Signat	ure:		$\mathcal{M}$	X	149	Shey h	<u> </u>	3 -		
otals					Tools	Cada	Ame	ount:-	94	CO			
Fees for	Assignem	t ·		Job No.		Code	Ainc	June					
	, ·			202402	04				0		ī		
Supervis	ion Charg	es						ount:-	24				
				×	Gr	and 1	Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	ent		
upees in V	Vords:	10	ùυ	therese	e to	w	h	ne rec	1 c	ny	,		1
						Sur	nmaı	У					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidinthi Invoice		uantity Payable in ubsequent Invoices
	20240264	CAPPAG	Bru	frt	20		D		2		20		Ò
solemnly dec	clare the inform	mation ment	ioned here	in (both sides o	of the page) is t	true and	correct to	the best of m	y beliefs an	d I agree	with all terms and	condition	ons.
				anish				Benefic	ciary Ban	ık <u>N</u> am	e: Bonk	01	Baroda
				1780			101	Benefi	ciary IFS	U Code	BARB	013	AIYADX
E&OE				<del></del>	Shor			•	5	Bill R	eceived On:		
$\sim$	canis	52/2					1021			Bill C	necked & Clear	ed Or	 n:
			1	-			with da				TORCO & C.O.		
(	Signature	& Date)			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,								

Location: Alam	Mobile No.:  Mansk R  and collecting  arket Xcel as sue: (1)	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to deper project specific Assignment Letter. Fly Valid From: 1224 to 26 123 1212 Address: This Authority Caplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	e supplier for	PIC of the	e freelancer
				(Card Hold	er's Signature)
Freelance-N	1	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Mor House Address	nis k 19thod	Job No: 20240204  Job Title: & Go energy  Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Coo Reference No: Date:	le: mx n 202 7)2/2	13-112
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the disdetail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Typ	e assignment and	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining tended on.  d other associated fees as mentioned hereunde  Segment - Center	r, on the terms a	ubject matter and conditions  Quantity	and explained in mentioned
<b>P</b>		Segment - Center		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
カナ		Pharma Capi		20	120
that data collected in the devic as communicated at the above assignment in part/full witho freelancer, and you are free t permanent/temporary employ	e is sent directly e stated briefing. ut any further re o pursue any of ment in the Com	and end on	ould be always in ould be always in ult in non-accep ployment but m	I data be syncon a active and G tance and may aerely an assig	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as:
		pair, shan be entertained in future. The Comp.	any reserves its r	ight to termina	quest from you fo nte your assignmen
		pany shall be entertained in future. The Compa	any reserves its r	ight to termina	quest from you fo nte your assignmen
I solemnly declare the informa	tion mentioned h	Signed  Ruthod  Cont	in the presence ess Name: act number:	y beliefs and I  e of:  VATA	quest from you fo ate your assignmen agree with all

												-
From Name of th	e Freelan	cer:-	Rach	ng N	ahem	)cm						
Address:- Mobile No:-				7892	• ,							
Mobile No.		*	8000	7832	. 6 9	BILI						
		<del></del>				DILI						
Customer's To: MARK	ET XCEL	DATA	MATRI)	( PVT. L1	ΓD.		For Co	ommercial				
1st Floor,152/K Pump, Geeta M PAN No.: AAEC	andir Road,	im Bhavan, Bhulla Bhai	Opp Mang i Park, Ahn	jal Park, Nea nedabad - 38	r IOCI Petrol 30022		Bill N Date: Freel				2/2025 HDf202	
	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	То	wards ı	ny Charg	jes/Fees	agains	st Ass	ignment/	sstated	belo	w:	
Job No:	202					Origi	inal As	ssignment and Date	Rev	ised	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	E	0	ene	794								Payble
Fieldwork Lo	cations:										1. /	
Fees for A	ssignme	nt										
Data Collec	tion Type	e & Segr	ment			Quai	ntity	Rate			Amount	-
1- Brief	ing charge	es										
2- Recru	uitment/C	ontact/Li	sting			-						
3- Main	interview	- :										
4- Main	interview	<b>-</b>						**				
	eration/Tra		/Transcri	ption/Othe	ers							
Other Fee	s/Charg	es										
Supervision	Charges							2000	)		1000	
Executive	Name:				Ug	35 kg	,	Shah				
<b>EIC Emplo</b>	yee ID:	Date: 9	Signatu	re:			2 .	m>	(649	_ <	sty hour	1 -
Totals												
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Task	< Code	Am	ount:-	30	00		
				202402	<u> </u>							
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es					Am	ount:-	300	) ()	1	
					Gı	rand T	otal (	A+B) For	r Net Pa	yme	nt	
Rupees in W	Vords:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-16	ree	16	ess su	<u>-</u>	and	, ,			
				ou.			nma					
				Date					T			T
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit			Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qu Accept	•	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	20240204	e her sport	fr fin	fif	1			5	1		1	0
l solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	clare the infor ccount Nun y Bank Acc	mation ment nber is: count Name	ne: Boo	hma 1031	n Rac	hma	,	Benefi		k Nam	e with all terms and co ie: B cm 1< 0	
E&OE	-			T	SV	och	NS	,		Bill R	eceived On:	
1	Rachre	Į.			15	och cli	٤ ) ح		,	Bill C	hecked & Cleare	ed On:
	(Signature	& Date)			Appr	oved by	with (	date	*			

		Mobile No.:	Shah		PIC of	the freelancer
	Research Data by Mar  Location: 17 hm M	achna Balman registered and collecting data. He/She has ket Xcel as per project specific ue: 511 24 Valid From: 1 Obile No: 536 8926 Add freelance supplier to facilitate in his	d with us as a freelar s been authorized to c Assignment Letter.	collect Market		
					(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignn	nent letter			
	Freelancer Name House Address	hama Job No: 202 Job Title: 5 Fieldwork Location	40 20 y Co evergy	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	mxr 20	9HDF 23-128
	detail at the project briefing wh	sion we had with you regarding the ich you had attended on. ssignment and other associated fees				
	Data Collection Type	Segment	- Center		antity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
	5x	Pharm	Ka Capi	,	,	2000
t a a a fi	numbers/quantity through the devi- hat data collected in the device is a communicated at the above states communicated in the above states is signment in part/full without an reelancer, and you are free to pure ermanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereout	start from and end on ice handed over to you for the data e sent directly into the secured server. Ited briefing. Non-Compliance of aging further reference/intimation to your susue any other vocation of your chart in the Company shall be entertained f.  mentioned herein (both sides of the p	collection task in comple The device location shou reed schedule may resul ou. This is not an emplo toice or work for any o I in future. The Company	te quantity and data ald be always in acti t in non-acceptance oyment but merely ther person, and the reserves its right to	a be syneed ve and GP e and may an assign at no requoterminate	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment
	ate: 17/2/2	oman Rachna	Signed in t	the presence of:  Name: $\sqrt{q'}$	asta 1	slah
	gnature: Rache		Signatur	re: <u>S1</u>	hech	8414

rom lame of the Freelancer:-		1 cha	1	1				=		
ddress:-		, ,								
lobile No:-	990	4962	027							
				BIL	.L					
ustomer's Name & Address					For C	ommercial	Use:			
. MARKET XCEL DATA M	ATRI	X PVT. L	TD.			4 0	000			
+ Floor 152/K3, Ghanshyam Bhavan, C	Opp Mano	gal Park, Nea	ar 1001 P	etrol	Bill N		USU	13	+1212025	
imp, Geeta Mandir Road, Bhulla Bhai F N No.: AAECM5086D	Park, Am	neuabau - s	00022		Date	ancer Cod	e: m	vn	HDF202	2-065
		Char	/E			ignment/				
IOV	varus	my Char	ges/F							
b No: 20240	Orig Nu	jinal As imber a	signment and Date			Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble			
b Title: Elo en	sevig	4					· ·			
eldwork Locations:	*	J								
es for Assignment			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			D-1-		-	Amount	
ata Collection Type & Segmo	ent			Qua	ntity	Rate	_		Amount	
1- Briefing charges	19									
2- Recruitment/Contact/List	ing					-				
3- Main interview -										
4- Main interview-										
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran	ranscri	otion/Othe	ers							
ther Fees/Charges										
pervision Charges				1		2500	1		2904	
xecutive Name:			U	135 m	1	Sher h	125	5-		
C Employee ID: Date: Sig	gnatu	re:	m	X 649		S. hal	~	7 -		
otals										
Fees for Assignemt		Job No.	Т	ask Code	Am	ount:-		29	04/-	
	1	202402	ou							
Supervision Charges		22,102			Am	ount:-		29	041-	
Supervision Charges				Grand 1	rotal (	A+B) For				,
		11					closel			aly
pees in Words:	wo	thor	Isa		nin		4000		vui s	3
				Sur	nma	ry			,	
ssignment Job No. Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		y Synched/ omitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qu Accept	•	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice
	pm	ht		١	(	•	4 1		1	Ó
solemnly declare the information mention	- 4 1:1:	(hoth sides of	f the nan	e) is true and	correct to	the best of m	y beliefs an	d I agre	e with all terms and c	onditions.
A. DAN A Alumbaria										a Root
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	His	va) s	hal	h		Benefi	ciary Ban	k Nam	ne: UVCC	Obair
		0 1100	1010	2685	<del>-</del> 7	Benefi	ciary IFS(	C Code	: HDfCO(	CONCCE
Seneficiary Bank Account Numbe	i: <i>U</i>	U HOUS		2003	J		-			
80E		C1	ach	V.S.				Bill R	Received On:	
M.D.Shalh		3,						_		
11.0.5hah		_		18/	०२   २	5		Bill C	hecked & Clear	ed On:
(Signature & Date)			Ap	proved by	with c	ate				

market <u>x</u> cel	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III. Okhla Ind		
·	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Indu Executive Name:  Mobile No.:  State, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	PIC o	f the freelancer
This is to certify that	Hiral shah		
Research Date !	and collecting data. He registered with us as a freelance supplied	r for	
SIIZ 4 Date of I	and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference Mobile No: 194962027 Address: This Authority Card is issued to freelance supplies.	rket	
I Location.	Valid From 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	No: vork	
and opecific request of the	Ssue: Sill 29 Valid From: 1224 to 307724 Job Fieldy Mobile No: 150456227 Address: This Authority Card is issued the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	d on	
	men doorgiment.		
		(Card H	older's Signature)
Engl	Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name House Address	Job No: Och Joy Fri		
House Address	Shah Job No: 20 24 0 204 Freelance Reference Fieldwork Location: Reference Date:	rCode: mx	AHDF 023-065
<b>^</b>	Fieldwork Location: Date:		
Hun		13/2/2	2
		, , , , ,	J
Dear Sir/Madam,			
(A) Fees for Assignment:	assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the term	ns and conditions	mentioned
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F.F	Pharman Capi	1	2504
that data collected in the device as communicated at the above s assignment in part/full without	evice handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity as sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be alway tated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-accumptivither reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person,	and data be synce s in active and G eptance and may merely an assig , and that no rec	ed on daily basis PS be captured lived to rejection of to the rejection of the comment to you as
permanent/temporary employme without showing any reason there			te your assignme
permanent/temporary employme without showing any reason there solemnly declare the informatio			te your assignme
permanent/temporary employme without showing any reason there solemnly declare the informatio erms and conditions.	nof.  n mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of	my beliefs and I	te your assignme
permanent/temporary employme without showing any reason there solemnly declare the informatio erms and conditions.	nof.  n mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of	my beliefs and I	te your assignme
permanent/temporary employme without showing any reason there solemnly declare the informatio erms and conditions.	sof.  In mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of  Signed in the present  1) Witness Name:	my beliefs and I ce of:	te your assignment agree with all
permanent/temporary employme without showing any reason there solemnly declare the informatio erms and conditions.	Signed in the present  1) Witness Name:  Contact number:	my beliefs and I	te your assignment agree with all
permanent/temporary employmenthout showing any reason there is solemnly declare the information erms and conditions.  Date:	Signed in the present of the best of the page)  Signed in the present of the best of the b	my beliefs and I	agree with all
permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason there is solemnly declare the information terms and conditions.  Date:	Signed in the present  Signed in the present  Ontact number:  Signature:  2) Witness Name:	my beliefs and I	te your assignment agree with all
permanent/temporary employme without showing any reason there	Signed in the present of the best of the page)  Signed in the present of the best of the b	my beliefs and I	te your assignme agree with all  3 24 4 4 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

om ame of th				isha	•	Ra the	po							
obile No:	<u>-</u> 9	7260	224	156			`				<u> </u>			
						В	ILL							
	- Nama 9	Adduss	_				Fo	r Commerc	cial Use:					
stomer's	Name 8	L DATA	s MATRI	X PVT. I	LTD.									
Floor, 152/	K3, Ghanshy	am Bhavar	n, Opp Mai	ngal Park, Ne	ear IO	Cl Petrol	Bil	I No: 1	8n91	10	12/25			
mp, Geeta N N No.: AAEC	Mandir Road Mander Road	, Bhulla Bh	ai Park, Al	medabad -	38002	22	Da	ite:		•	•			
N NO.: AALO							Fre	eelancer Co	ode: 🗥	nx	17H-0f20	24-175		
by ·	4	To	owards	my Chai	rges	/Feesag	ainst A	ssignmer	nt/sstated	d be	low:			
b No:	20	240	204					Assignme er and Date			d Assignment per and Date	Quantity An Amount		
b Title:	20	0 0	~~~	94				T i v				Payble		
ldwork Lo		•	-					1 2 1 3	1			,		
Market 1	ssignm		·		e" i j									
	ction Typ		ment			Q	uantity	/ Rate			Amount	t .		
	fing charg		<u> </u>											
	ruitment/(		isting								2/2/			
	interviev		<del></del>				30	120		3600 1				
	interviev					-								
(Spe	ecify)		/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers									
	s/Charg	jes						1 12 -		1 /	CO 1			
	Charges Name:	<del></del>			1	Jansh	30	120 Charla		300	~ / ~			
	oyee ID:	Date: 9	Signatu	re:			$\sqrt{\sim}$	649	Phar	eU i				
otals	<u>.,</u>							01)	J race	3 0 3				
Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.		Task Cod	le Ai	mount:-	2600	1-	_			
	<del></del>			902402	ny									
Supervis	ion Charg	es		02102	,		Amount:- 3600							
			1			Grand	and Total (A+B) For Net Payment							
pees in W	Vords:	- 11		the	0100		<u>× (2</u>	hindre		1 1 g				
			200	17\0	Ugo				<u> </u>					
		,		T 5.4	-	Su	ımma	ary			<b></b>			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type		tity Synched Submitted		ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quar Accepted		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
	k		Ahm		sit 30				Jo		10	<b>b</b>		
			ioned herei	n (both sides o	of the pa	age) is true a	nd correct	to the best of m	y beliefs and I	agree	with all terms and co	nditions.		
	count Num			0.	u			Donofi	oiom, Doub		1.1.00	ix of moly		
				whey Ro				Donos:	olary Bank	wam Cari	e: STUHC BW : SBIN 00	02679		
E&OE	DANK ACC	ount NUM	net: 7	53229	ナリ	177		benefi	ciary IFSC (	Lode	: 7 BILL 100	- 20 -		
,				1	_	1 - 1	110	<u> </u>	Ta	Rill D	eceived On:			
M	anisl				5	hach				ani K	COCIVED OIL			
	18	1021	57	_		18	102	125	В	Bill Cl	necked & Cleared	I On:		
							ved by with date				Din Checked & Cleared Off.			

market xcel	17, Okhla Ind	Ustrial E				The second secon
Zcel	Executive Nam	ustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Estate, New Delhi,	Okhla Phase III, Delhi -110020	Okhla Industi	rial PIC of	the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of I Location: A homeometric request of the specific req	and collecting larket Xcel as ssue:	qthr d registered with data. He/She has bee per project specific Ass	us as a freelan authorized to	nce supplier f	for	the freelancer
			assignment.			
		Assignmen	t letter		(Card He	older's Signatur
Freelancer Name	mid .					
Freelancer Name MA House Address R	athey	Job No: QC24 Job Title: EC Fieldwork Location:	o 204 energy	Freelancero Reference N Date:	Code:mxr. No: 20:	7HDf 24-175 25
We now offer you fees for the low and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Ty				r, on the terms		
		Segment - C	Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rate (Per Qt
21		Pharma	er Cas	27	30	3600
The above stated assignmen umbers/quantity through the nat data collected in the devises communicated at the abovessignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason to solemnly declare the informarms and conditions.	e device handed of the is sent directly be stated briefing, out any further rout on pursue any ot yment in the Comhereof.	over to you for the data colle into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreed eference/intimation to you, her vocation of your choic pany shall be entertained in	I schedule may resu This is not an empe or work for any future. The Compan	lete quantity arould be always alt in non-acce bloyment but a other person, ny reserves its	nd data be synce in active and G eptance and may merely an assig and that no rec right to termina	ed on daily base PS be captured to rejection of animent to you quest from you te your assign
Date: 17   2	125		Signed in	ı the presenc	ee of:	
lame of signee: Ma		<u> </u>	1) Witnes	ss Name:	74302a	4 1
	N 12 hay	Rathod	Contac Signat	ct number: _	76co Shan	0264 NS.
ionature: Mani		Rathod	Contac Signat	ct number: _	7600 Shan	0264 NS.
ignature: Mani		Rathod	Contac Signat 2) Witne	ct number: _ ture: _ ss Name: _	76co Shan	0264 VS.